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CHAMPIONSHIP X VALIDA COPA NACIONAL
BMX 2022

BOGOTA
COMISION NACIONAL DE BICICROSS

End of Report
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FULL RESULTS
Total Entries = 31
Total Riders = 31

CHAMPIONSHIP DAMAS (6 Riders)
PLATE CLUB NAME PLACE | M-PTS | M1 M2 M3

Vineta PETERSONE 1 3 1st 1st 1st
(100 111 135 54)

12 LATVIA

Ana Sofia CADAVID

36 RISARALDA IDARRAGA (S23 D) 2 7 3rd 2nd 2nd
(100 352 113 84)

Maria Camila RESTREPO
28 BOGOTA RESTREPO 3 8 2nd 3rd 3rd
(100 110 955 68)

Luisa Fernanda MORENO
109 BOGOTA OLARTE (JD) 4 13 Sth 4th 4th
(100 354 850 08)

Valentina VILLEGAS
55 CALDAS CASTANO 5 14 4th 5th 5th
(100 352 027 95)

Maria Isabella ARBELAEZ
79 QUINDIO ROCHA (JD) 6 18 6th 6th 6th

(100 354 898 56)

CHAMPIONSHIP VARONES (25 Riders)

PLATE CLUB NAME FINAL 1/2

PTS
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Vincent PELLUARD
(100 058 511 04)

1st

1st

3

1st

1st

1st

27

BOGOTA

Yolmer Andres

MURILLO VALENCIA
(100 106 926 16)

2nd

1st

1st

1st

1st

93

ANTIOQUIA

Juan Jose LOPEZ

PULGARIN (1V)
(100 352 279 56)

3rd

2nd

2nd

2nd

2nd

113

BOGOTA

Brayan Felipe
QUIMBAYO ESCOBAR
(V)

(100 527 770 74)

4th

2nd

2nd

2nd

2nd

104

BOGOTA

Santiago BARRERO

HERNANDEZ (JV)
(100 355 111 75)

5th

3rd

1st

1st

3rd

103

BOGOTA

Juan David DURAN

MANZANO (JV)
(100 352 048 19)

6th

3rd

1st

1st

1st

34

BOGOTA

Daniel Antonio TORRES

ALDANA (SUB23 V)
(100 354 827 82)

7th

4th

2nd

2nd

2nd

69

VENEZUELA

Xander Alejandro
ESCOBAR HERNANDEZ
(V)

(100 632 931 87)

8th

4th

13

4th

5th

4th

90

ANTIOQUIA

Santiago URRIBARI

ROLDAN (3V)
(100 352 264 41)

5th

2nd

2nd

2nd

58

RISARALDA

Juan Jose CADAVID

IDARRAGA
(100 352 113 84)

5th

3rd

3rd

3rd

95

ANTIOQUIA

Samuel GALLEGO

SALDARRIAGA (V)
(100 527 724 28)

6th

10

4th

3rd

3rd

56

CALDAS

Jeronimo CORTES

LOPEZ (V)
(100 635 862 11)

6th

12

4th

4th

4th

19

ATLANTICO

Nicolas PACHECO DIAZ
(100 163 302 35)

7th

3rd

3rd

1st

57

BOGOTA

Daniel Arturo
COCCARO BERNAL

(SUB23 V)
(100 352 046 17)

7th

11

3rd

4th

4th

77

RISARALDA

Alejandro ROBLEDO
HERNANDEZ (SUB23
V)

(100 352 119 90)

8th

12

4th

5th

3rd

65

RISARALDA

Juan Manuel DUQUE

SALAZAR (SUB23 V)
(100 518 683 08)
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97 ANTIOQUIA

Juan Pablo LOPEZ

ALVAREZ (JV)
(100 353 069 70)

13

5th

3rd

5th

105 BOGOTA

Juan Manuel
CONTRERAS ALTURO
(v)

(100 354 937 95)

14

5th

4th

5th

64 RISARALDA

Santiago RIVERA

HERRERA (1V)
(100 906 743 68)

16

6th

5th

5th

101 ANTIOQUIA

Mateo VERA GUZMAN
(v)
(101 135 332 28)

17

DNF:7

6th

4th

107 BOGOTA

Johan Sebastian

MARTIN FUENTES (1V)
(100 352 091 62)

17

5th

6th

6th

125 RISARALDA

Santiago LONDONO

VALENCIA (3V)
(100 352 085 56)

18

6th

6th

6th

REPUBLICA

82 DOMINICANA

Jeremy MARCHENA

BAEZ (V)
(101 216 030 22)

18

5th

DNF:7

6th

78 QUINDIO

Jorge Hernan
GUTIERREZ JARAMILLO
(0)

18

6th

5th

7th

106 BOGOTA

Brandon Steveen
RODRIGUEZ MARIN
(V)

(100 905 335 18)

##
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DNS
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