End of Report



CHAMPIONSHIP X VALIDA COPA NACIONAL BMX 2022

BOGOTA

COMISION NACIONAL DE BICICROSS

BMX EVENT MANAGER, Report Created 27/Set/2022 10:27:24

FULL RESULTS

Total Entries = 31

Total Riders = 31

CHAMPIONSHIP DAMAS (6 Riders)

PLATE	CLUB	NAME	PLACE	M-PTS	M 1	M 2	М 3
12	LATVIA	Vineta PETERSONE (100 111 135 54)	1	3	1st	1st	1st
36	RISARALDA	Ana Sofia CADAVID IDARRAGA (S23 D) (100 352 113 84)	2	7	3rd	2nd	2nd
28	BOGOTA	Maria Camila RESTREPO RESTREPO (100 110 955 68)	3	8	2nd	3rd	3rd
109	BOGOTA	Luisa Fernanda MORENO OLARTE (JD) (100 354 850 08)	4	13	5th	4th	4th
55	CALDAS	Valentina VILLEGAS CASTAÑO (100 352 027 95)	5	14	4th	5th	5th
79	QUINDIO	Maria Isabella ARBELAEZ ROCHA (JD) (100 354 898 56)	6	18	6th	6th	6th

CHAMPIONSHIP VARONES (25 Riders)

PLATE	CLUB	NAME	FINAL	1/2	M- PTS	М 1	M 2	М 3

27/9/22, 10:27		Bmx Event Mana	ger by Lyndoi	n.Downing@	gbigpond.co	om		
120	ANTIOQUIA	Vincent PELLUARD (100 058 511 04)	1st	1st	3	1st	1st	1st
27	BOGOTA	Yolmer Andres MURILLO VALENCIA (100 106 926 16)	2nd	1st	3	1st	1st	1st
93	ANTIOQUIA	Juan Jose LOPEZ PULGARIN (JV) (100 352 279 56)	3rd	2nd	6	2nd	2nd	2nd
113	BOGOTA	Brayan Felipe QUIMBAYO ESCOBAR (JV) (100 527 770 74)	4th	2nd	6	2nd	2nd	2nd
104	BOGOTA	Santiago BARRERO HERNANDEZ (JV) (100 355 111 75)	5th	3rd	5	1st	1st	3rd
103	BOGOTA	Juan David DURAN MANZANO (JV) (100 352 048 19)	6th	3rd	3	1st	1st	1st
34	BOGOTA	Daniel Antonio TORRES ALDANA (SUB23 V) (100 354 827 82)	7th	4th	6	2nd	2nd	2nd
69	VENEZUELA	Xander Alejandro ESCOBAR HERNANDEZ (JV) (100 632 931 87)	8th	4th	13	4th	5th	4th
90	ANTIOQUIA	Santiago URRIBARI ROLDAN (JV) (100 352 264 41)		5th	6	2nd	2nd	2nd
58	RISARALDA	Juan Jose CADAVID IDARRAGA (100 352 113 84)		5th	9	3rd	3rd	3rd
95	ANTIOQUIA	Samuel GALLEGO SALDARRIAGA (JV) (100 527 724 28)		6th	10	4th	3rd	3rd
56	CALDAS	Jeronimo CORTES LOPEZ (JV) (100 635 862 11)		6th	12	4th	4th	4th
19	ATLANTICO	Nicolas PACHECO DIAZ (100 163 302 35)		7th	7	3rd	3rd	1st
57	BOGOTA	Daniel Arturo COCCARO BERNAL (SUB23 V) (100 352 046 17)		7th	11	3rd	4th	4th
77	RISARALDA	Alejandro ROBLEDO HERNANDEZ (SUB23 V) (100 352 119 90)		8th	12	4th	5th	3rd
65	RISARALDA	Juan Manuel DUQUE SALAZAR (SUB23 V) (100 518 683 08)		8th	12	3rd	4th	5th

ı	I	I	1				
97	ANTIOQUIA	Juan Pablo LOPEZ ALVAREZ (JV) (100 353 069 70)	-	13	5th	3rd	5th
105	BOGOTA	Juan Manuel CONTRERAS ALTURO (JV) (100 354 937 95)	-	14	5th	4th	5th
64	RISARALDA	Santiago RIVERA HERRERA (JV) (100 906 743 68)	-	16	6th	5th	5th
101	ANTIOQUIA	Mateo VERA GUZMAN (JV) (101 135 332 28)	-	17	DNF:7	6th	4th
107	BOGOTA	Johan Sebastian MARTIN FUENTES (JV) (100 352 091 62)	-	17	5th	6th	6th
125	RISARALDA	Santiago LONDOÑO VALENCIA (JV) (100 352 085 56)	-	18	6th	6th	6th
82	REPUBLICA DOMINICANA	Jeremy MARCHENA BAEZ (JV) (101 216 030 22)	-	18	5th	DNF:7	6th
78	QUINDIO	Jorge Hernan GUTIERREZ JARAMILLO (0)	-	18	6th	5th	7th
106	BOGOTA	Brandon Steveen RODRIGUEZ MARIN (JV) (100 905 335 18)	-	##	CR:8	DNS	DNS

Top of Report